YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 7330 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 12th March 2019

You

What the world thinks

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | - | Remain | Leave | Male |Female|18-24|25-49|50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOf | Midlands/y i | scotiand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 7330 | 2419|2265 410 | 2923 | 3021 | 3547 | 3783 | 791 |3090{1749|1700| 4207 | 3123 | 880 2448 1583 [1789] 630
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Tonight the House of Commons will vote on
whether to accept or reject the proposed Brexit
deal. Do you think MPs should...
Accept the deal 32 54 19 23 25 45 33 31 20 25 35 48 32 33 26 35 35 30 28
Reject the deal 36 26 51 48 46 31 44 30 38 38 37 33 40 31 43 35 31 38 44
Don'tknow 32 20 30 29 29 24 23 39 42 37 28 19 28 36 31 30 34 32 28
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